Indian Association for Cancer Research (IACR) (Soc. Reg. Act 1860 Reg. No. Bom. 710/80 G.B.B.S.D.) APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP				
То				
The President				
Indian Association for Cancer Resea ACTREC, Navi Mumbai.	arch			
I wish to become Annual Member / herewith Admission fee Rs	+ Membership fee Rs	(Total		
Rs) (by NEFT/C				
Cancer Research" on NEFT/DD Number,	Dalik,) as my membership		
contribution.	, Dute), us my memoersmp		
NAME IN FULL (in block letters):				
Academic Qualifications:				
Institutional Affiliation and Years o	f Experience:			
Field of Specialization:				
Office Address:				
Office Tel. No.:	E-mail:			
Residential Address:				
Dec Tel No :	E maile			
Res. Tel. No.:	E-man:			
Introduced by:				
Date:Sig	gnature			
Domorko	(For Office Use Only)			
Remarks				
Admitted on	Membership number			
Date	Si	gnature, President, IACR		

MEMBERSHIP

Members (Life / Annual): Scientists in any discipline of cancer research who have shown sustained interest in the field.

Student Members: Post-graduate Students below 30 years of age, who are working on cancer. *Honorary Members:* Scientists of National and International repute are invited to become Honorary members of the Association.

Subscription	Membership fee	Admission fee	Total payment
Life members	India` 5000/-	India 50/-	India ` 5050/-
	Overseas \$250	Overseas: Nil	Overseas \$250
Annual members	India ` 1500/- per year	India` 50/-	India ` 1550/-
	Overseas \$100 per year	Overseas: Nil	Overseas \$100
Student members	India ` 500/- per year	India`50/-	India ` 550/-

Note

- 1. Admission fee 50 for all categories of members except overseas life members
- 2. Any change in communication address should be communicated immediately to IACR secretariat
- 3. Payment can be made through DD or wire transfer. DD can be made in the name of "Indian Association for Cancer Research" payable at Navi Mumbai. Wire transfer; Indian Association for Cancer Research, Central Bank of India Account no. 1797305724 IFSC CODE: CBIN0284047 MICR CODE: 400016114Bank Branch Address: ACTREC KHARGHAR

Mailing address

The President Indian Association for Cancer Research KS312 ACTREC, Tata Memorial Centre Kharghar Node, Navi Mumbai 410210 Ph: 912227405000x5713 E-Mail: iacroffice@actrec.gov.in